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2023 Blanco Varsity Softball Schedule
Date Opponent Location Time
1-13-23 (Fri.) 1st Practice
1-28-23 (Sat.) Marble Falls Scrimmage Marble Falls 11:00 AM

February
2-4-23 (Sat.) Wimberley Tri-Scrimmage - Varsity Wimberley TBA
2-6-23/2-7-23 (Mon.) Canyon Lake Scrimmage Canyon Lake 4:30 PM
2-10-23 (Sat.) Marion Scrimmage Marion 11:00 AM
2-13-23 (Mon.) Lago Vista Lago Vista 6:00 PM
2/16-2/18 Ingram Tournament Kerrville TBA
2-21-23(Tues.) Pieper Pieper 6:00 PM
2/23-2/25 Wimberley Tournament Wimberley TBA
2-28-23(Tues.) Marion Marion 5:00/7:00PM

March
3/2-3/4 Blanco Tournament Blanco TBA
3-7-23 Tues.) Antonian Blanco 5:00/7:00PM
3-10-23(Fri.) *Llano Blanco 5:00/7:00PM
3-13-23 (Mon.) * Ingram Ingram 12:00/2:00PM
3-21-23 Tues.) * Brady Brady 5:00/7:00PM
3-24-23 (Fri.) *Comfort Blanco 5:00/7:00PM
3-28-23 (Tues.) * Florence Florence 5:00/7:00PM
3-31-23 (Fri.) * Llano Llano 5:00/7:00PM

April
4-3-23 (Mon.) * Ingram Blanco 6:00 PM
4-6-23 (Thurs.) * Brady Blanco 5:00/7:00PM
4-10-23 (Mon.) *Comfort Comfort 5:00/7:00PM
4-14-23 (Fri.) *Florence Blanco 5:00/7:00PM
4-21-22(Fri.) Cornerstone Cornerstone 6:00 PM

Deadlines:

 Head Coach: Michael Seales District Cert. 4-25-23

Assistant Coach: Matt Karnes Bi-District 4-29-23

Trainer: Chris Lay Area  5-6-23

Athletic Director: Jamie Dixon Regional Quarterfinal 5-13-23 

Principal: Patrick Hinson Regional Semi-final 5-20-23

Superintendent: Clay Rosenbaum Regional Final 5-27-23

State Tournament


